Primary School Consent PTA Members

Grade | Name of the Class Teacher Name of the Parent Email Id Phone Number Confirmation Attendance
1A [Tr.Suzanne Dmello Ms. Bhoomi Lohote M/o Aviral Lohote bhoomilohote@gmail.com 9987855577 Yes
1B |Tr. Anaswara Pradeep Ms. Radhika Shah M/o Kiarra Shah shahradhikal216@gmail.com 7506731550 Yes
IC _[Tr. Vinitha Nair Ms. Amruta Raut M/o Aarohi Raut dramrutal 5@gmail.com 9820563501 Yes
1D |Tr. Aastha Pandey Ms. Aditee Fernandes M/o Roselette Fernandes aditeefernandes12@gmail.com 8459105327 Yes
2A  |Tr. Rydam Gonsalves Ms.Carol Chavis M/o Zacchaeus Chavis carol.skylar09@gmail.com 9175075505 Yes
2B |Tr. Divya Thakur Ms. Krishna Tulsani M/o Kriyaan Tulsani krishna.kotecha27@gmail.com 8390779813 Yes
2C _|Tr. Karuna Karmakar Ms.Bhavana Tayade M/o Rajveer Tayade bhavanartayade@gmail.com 9962211797 Yes
2D [Tr. Sakina Unwalla Dr. Shakti Lodelliwar M/o Ayaansh Lodelliwar shakti902 1 @gmail.com 9820432137 Yes
2E |Tr. Namita Pawar Ms.Falguni Dsouza M/o Felissa Dsouza shah. falguni@rediffimail.com 9967543879 Yes
3A  [Tr. Nirmala Karkera Ms. Minal Shetty M/o Nidhyana Shetty minalmanishetty@gmail.com 7738081334 Yes
3B |Tr. Zakra Imam Ms. Manorama Kumari M/o Aakriti Vishwakarma [mail2manorama@gmail.com 7388335687, Yes
3C_|Tr. Simran Andrades Mr. Pratik Doshi F/o Meer Doshi pratikdoshi86@gmail.com 9742447717 Yes
3D |Tr. Ankeeta Pawar Ms. Siji Sajit M/o Shanaya Sajit rarathsiji.c@gmail.com 7769077107 Yes
4A | Tr. Akshata Shigwan Ms. Karabi Alphanso M/o Princea Alphanso karabi2005@rediffmail.com 7030288828 Yes
4B |Tr. Crystal Dsliva Ms. Aaisha Pawar M/o Amairah Pawar aaisha.pawarl416@gmail.com 7039046044 Yes
4C [Tr. Kavita Maurya Ms. Vishakha Bhole M/o Adhishree Bhole vishakhabhole1988(@gmail.com 9637849160 Yes
4D |Tr. Ranjeeta Kandu Dr. Priya Prasad M/o Ananya Prasad priya.m.kashyap@gmail.com 7798331368 Yes
SA [Tr. Donna Dmello Ms. Anita shah M/o Prathvi Shah Sweet hah@gmail.com 8655676336 Yes
5B |Tr. Sneha Carvalho Ms.Kinjal Patel M/o Tanishka Patel kinjalpatel055@gmail.com 7709177509 Yes
5C |Tr. Usha Nair Ms. Gautami Prasade M/o Swanand Prasade gautami2412015@gmail.com 9764842121 Yes

Middle School Consent PTA Members Attendance

Grade | Name of the Class Teacher Name of the Parent Email Id Phone Number Confirmation
6A | Tr. Naina Patil Ms. Remya Nair M/o Avanthika Nair remyachandranj@gmail.com 7028622868 Yes
6B |Tr. Neetal Cerejo Mr. Tushar Gawde F/o Arnav Gawde tushar.gawde12@gmail.com 9699954855 Yes
6C _|Tr. Nutan Patil Mr. Anupam Pandey F/o Anvi Pandey anupam.asdfg@gmail.com 9205054258 Yes
7A _|Tr. Candice Falcao Ms.Rani Sonawane M/o Om Deepak Sonawane ranidsonawane36(@gmail.com 7066190749 Yes
7B |Tr. Aelthia Baretto Ms.Namita Sinha M/o Ojasvi Sinha mili981@gmail.com 9769627681 Yes
8A |Tr. Avnee Nangare Ms. Mishtu Adhikary M/o Janvi Adhikary mishtu.adhikary@gmail.com 8369259137 Yes
8B |Tr. Ruchita Aloz Ms. Aparna Ajarekar M/o Saanvi Ajarekar aparna.ajarekar@gmail.com 95458 59273 Yes
9A |Tr. Andrina Dsilva Ms. Sunita Dias M/o Grisel Dias dias_sunita@yahoo.com 7030741318 Yes
9B |Tr. Salvira Gonsalves Ms. Archana Shant M/o Anwesha Shant arch hant@gmail.com 8390490341 Yes
10A |Tr. Vincia Falcao Ms. Sonali Shetth M/o Pratiti Sheth sonalisheth04@gmail.com 9004555012 Yes
10B | VP Sonam Mishra Mr. Prateek Samar F/o Sayush Samar prateeksamar@gmail.com 9987430903 Yes



mailto:shahradhika1216@gmail.com
mailto:dramruta15@gmail.com
mailto:carol.skylar09@gmail.com
mailto:krishna.kotecha27@gmail.com
mailto:bhavanartayade@gmail.com
mailto:minalmanishetty@gmail.com
mailto:aaisha.pawar1416@gmail.com
mailto:vishakhabhole1988@gmail.com
mailto:remyachandranj@gmail.com
mailto:tushar.gawde12@gmail.com
mailto:ranidsonawane36@gmail.com
mailto:aparna.ajarekar@gmail.com

